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11:00   Saratoga Hrn

11:15   Monmouth Park

11:40   Harrahs Philly

11:45   Churchill Downs

12:00   Belmont Park

12:00   NYRA Triple Play

12:00   Tioga Downs

12:00   Wheeling Mat

12:05   Gulfstream

12:10   Woodbine Tbd

12:30  Pimlico - Argentina

1:35   Lone Star Park

1:45   Louisiana

2:00   Golden Hour Bets

3:00   Santa Anita

3:15   Golden Gate

4:00   Hastings

4:00   Pocono Downs

4:00   Prairie Meadows

4:00   Remington

4:15   Emerald Downs

4:30   Southland Twi

5:00   Northfield

6:00   Mountaineer

7:00   Running Aces

8:00   Los Alamitos Qtr

10:00   Victoria M1V

11:00   Saratoga Hrn

11:10   Monticello

11:30  Gulfstream - Chile

11:50   Thistledown

11:55   Parx Racing

12:10   Finger Lakes

12:30   Pocono Downs

12:30   Presque Isle

1:00   Will Rogers

1:30   Indiana Downs

3:00  Pimlico - Brazil

3:00   Plainridge

3:05   Louisiana

3:30   Harrington

4:00   Prairie Meadows

4:30   Southland Twi

6:00   Mountaineer

6:00   Woodbine Mohawk

10:00   Melbourne - MRC

11:10  Monticello

11:35  Belterra Park

11:50  Thistledown

11:55  Parx Racing

12:10  Finger Lakes

12:30  Pocono Downs

12:30  Presque Isle

1:00  Fairmount

1:00  Will Rogers

1:30  Indiana Downs

2:15  Pimlico - Chile

2:15  Scioto Downs

3:00  Gulfstream - Brazil

3:00  Plainridge

3:05  Louisiana

3:30  Harrington

5:00  Northfield

6:00  Mountaineer

6:00  Tri-State Eve

7:00  Running Aces

9:25  Victoria M1V

9:40  Melbourne - MSA

11:10   Monticello

11:25   Harrahs Philly

11:30   Delaware Park

11:35   Belterra Park

11:45   Meadows

11:50   Thistledown

11:55   Parx Racing

12:00   Wheeling Mat

12:10   Finger Lakes

12:30   Buffalo Raceway

12:30  Pimlico - Argentina

12:30   Presque Isle

1:00  Gulfstream - Chile

1:00   Will Rogers

1:30   Indiana Downs

2:15   Scioto Downs

3:30   Harrington

5:00   Canterbury

5:00   Northfield

5:00   Penn National

5:15   Hoosier Park

5:30   Evangeline

6:00   Charles Town

6:00   Mountaineer

6:00   Tri-State Eve

6:15   Delta Downs

10:00   Victoria M2V

11:10  Monticello

11:25  Harrahs Philly

11:30  Delaware Park

11:35  Belterra Park

11:40  Pimlico

11:45  Meadows

11:50  Thistledown

12:00  Wheeling Mat

12:05  Gulfstream

12:10  Woodbine Tbd

12:30  Presque Isle

2:15  Scioto Downs

2:30  Indiana Downs

3:00  Plainridge

4:00  Churchill Downs

4:00  Sam Houston

4:30  Southland Twi

5:00  Canterbury

5:00  Penn National

5:15  Hoosier Park

5:30  Evangeline

6:00  Charles Town

6:00  Remington

6:00  Tri-State Eve

6:00  Woodbine Mohawk

6:15  Delta Downs

7:00  Running Aces

10:00  Victoria M1V

11:25   Harrahs Philly

11:30   Freehold Raceway

11:35   Belterra Park

11:40   Pimlico

11:45   Churchill Downs

12:00   Belmont Park

12:00   Wheeling Mat

12:05   Gulfstream

12:30   Buffalo Raceway

2:00   Golden Hour Bets

2:00   Ruidoso

2:00   Stronach 5

2:15   Scioto Downs

2:50   Hawthorne Tbd

3:00   Santa Anita

3:15   Golden Gate

3:50   Woodbine Tbd

4:00   Saratoga Hrn

4:10   Meadows

4:30   Southland Twi

5:00   Penn National

5:05   Vernon Downs

5:15   Hoosier Park

5:15   Tioga Downs

5:20   Meadowlands Hrn

5:30   Evangeline

6:00   Charles Town

6:00   Columbus

6:00   Prairie Meadows

6:00   Remington

6:00   Tri-State Eve

6:00   Woodbine Mohawk

6:15   Delta Downs

6:35   Lone Star Park

6:45   Sam Houston

7:00   Melbourne - MRC

7:00   Melbourne - MSA

7:00   Victoria M1V

11:15   Monmouth Park

11:30   Delaware Park

11:30   Freehold Raceway

11:40   Pimlico

11:45   Churchill Downs

12:00   Belmont Park

12:00   Wheeling Mat

12:05   Gulfstream

12:10   Woodbine Tbd

12:30   Buffalo Raceway

12:30   Pocono Downs

1:35   Lone Star Park

1:45   Louisiana

2:00   Cross Country P5

2:00   Golden Hour Bets

2:00   Ruidoso

2:15   Scioto Downs

2:50   Hawthorne Tbd

3:00   Santa Anita

3:15   Golden Gate

4:00   Hastings

4:00   Saratoga Hrn

4:15   Emerald Downs

4:30   Southland Twi

5:00   Canterbury

5:00   Northfield

5:00   Remington

5:05   Vernon Downs

5:15   Hoosier Park

5:15   Tioga Downs

5:20   Meadowlands Hrn

5:30   Evangeline

6:00   Charles Town

6:00   Columbus

6:00   Prairie Meadows

6:00   Tri-State Eve

6:00   Woodbine Mohawk

6:15   Delta Downs

6:45   Sam Houston

7:30   Fairmount

8:00   Los Alamitos Qtr

9:20   Victoria M1V

9:40   Melbourne - MSA
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Prairie Meadows                  
Weekly Simulcast Calendar 5/22/2022 - 5/28/2022


